
 

1450 Raleigh Road, Suite 109 

Chapel Hill, NC 27517 

877-929-1400 

lordaecksargent.com 

 March 6, 2024 

Project:  Wake Tech Technology 4.0 Building 

State ID#: 21-23932-02A 

LAS Project No.  11751-00 

Re:  Addendum ADD-03 

To:  All Bidders 
 
This addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original Contract Documents for the BID 

SET, dated 12/20/2023, as noted below. 
 
Revised Bid Schedule 
3/13/2024 Last day for bid questions / RFIs to the Design Team 
 
 
ATTACHMENTS: 
The following other documents are attached: 
List of pre-qualified bidders 
 
 
Copy:  Gabriel Hoskins, Wake Tech 
 Design Consultants 
 
File:  K:\PROJECTS\11751-00\BIDDING\Addenda\ADD-03\ADD-03.docx 
 



Wake Tech Community College: Technology 4.0 Building 

Pre-qualified General Contractors 

Firm Primary Contact Email Secondary Contact Email 

Barr & Barr Jonathan Best  jbest@barrandbarr.com  Fred Hames fhames@barrandbarr.com  

Batson-Cook Curt Rigney crigney@batson-cook.com  Jeremiah McCory jmccrory@batson-cook.com 

Blum Chris White chris.white@flblum.com  Jennifer Dauphinais jennifer.dauphinais@flblum.com  

Bobbit Jeff Havener jhavener@bobbitt.com  Dustin Crittenden dcrittenden@bobbitt.com  

Brassfield & Gorrie Eric Perkinson Eperkinson@brasfieldgorrie.com  Mike Ferguson Mferguson@brasfieldgorrie.com  

CIC Construction Tony Jordan tjordan@cic-pr.com  Jose Torrens jtorrens@cic-pr.com  

Clancy & Theys Fleming Herring flemingherring@clancytheys.com Matt Chambers mattchambers@clancytheys.com 

Consigli John Blakey jblakey@consigli.com  Michael Benson mbenson@consigli.com  

Daniels & Daniels Greg Hedrik estimating@danddcc.com  Erik Barrow Erikb@danddcc.com  

JM Thompson William Herold bherold@jmthompson.com  John Thompson jtthompson@jmthompson.com  

Messer Bob Williams bwilliams@messer.com  Joe Pattison jpattison@messer.com  

Monteith Drew Hardin dhardin@monteithco.com  Brian Stamp bstamp@monteithco.com  

New Atlantic John Morrison jmorrison@new-atlantic.net  Mark Caudill mcaudill@new-atlantic.net  

Robins & Morton Mike Dare MDare@robinsmorton.com  Nathan Treible Nathan.Treible@robinsmorton.com  

Shelco Todd Roberts troberts@shelcollc.com  Hunter Burnette hburnette@shelcollc.com  

TA Loving Bob Ferguson bferguson@taloving.com  Noah McDonald nmcdonald@taloving.com  

W. M. Jordan John Chesire jcheshire@wmjordan.com  Randy McNeely rmcneely@wmjordan.com  

Whiting Turner Greg Tadd gregory.tadd@whiting-turner.com  Rob Tomlinson robert.tomlinson@whiting-turner.com  

 


